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	Email
	Grade
	Volunteer

	Abuhashish, Lein
	Lein.abuhashish@rebels.ridgenet.org
	09
	Life
Peer tutor: Algebra

	McGreevy, Jackie
	Jaclyn.mcgreevy@rebels.ridgenet.org
	10
	Life

	Pipitone, Kendel
	Kendel.pipitone@rebels.ridgenet.org
	10
	Life (3x)

	Roa, Jannessa
	Jannessa.roa@ rebels.ridgenet.org
	10
	Life (3x)

	Skyba, Natalia
	natalia.skyba@rebels.ridgenet.org
	10
	Life (2x)
Peer tutor: Geometry, Italian 1-2 (Thurs. rebel)

	Crespo, Gena
	Gena.crespo@rebels.ridgenet.org
	11
	Peer tutor: Algebra 1-2, Geometry, Spanish 1 
(Rebel. Mon & Friday)

	Piechota, Gabrielle
	Gabrielle.piechota@rebel.ridgenet.org
	11
	Peer tutor: all subjects (Mon. & Thurs. rebel)

	Rubi, Basel
	Basel.rubi@rebels.ridgenet.org
	11
	Life (Tuesdays)
Peer tutor: Freshman history classes (

	Acevedo, Jenny
	Jennifer.acevedo@rebels.ridgenet.org
	12
	Life
Peer tutor: (Mon. & Thurs. rebel)

	Gieralt, Kasia
	Katarzyna.gieralt@rebels.ridgenet.org
	12
	Life (2x)

	Mcfall, Taylor
	Taylor.mcfall@rebels.ridgenet.org
	12
	Life (2x)

	Robles, Anahi
	Anahi.robles@rebels.ridgenet.org
	12
	Life (4x)

	Shipman, Sara
	Sara.shipman@rebels.ridgenet.org
	12
	Life (Friday)
Peer tutor: Math (Mon. rebel)

	Martinez, Lysandra
	Lysandra.martinez@rebels.ridgenet.org
	
	





